- N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt g Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Data:

Customer Order Number:
LINDSAY

KWV Order Number:
110995080

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |[Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re%. tN N: 2041121/00216817392 /07
a o . .
PATR' E: FLO-ID 22503 Gross Weight 14.600kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@®kwv,co.za

700025601
700025600

900142
S00S511

Lahorie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024

cs
cs

363.54
363.54

2.00
2.00

356.27
356.27

53.44
53.44

156.27
356.27

409.71
409.71

magec

Deliverad by

Liquor Runner Oos-London. —
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S - LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
‘Por Receipt from Custcomer ——
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
15 days From stmat 1.5% disc ~ ~ ~~|Bank: -
FNBE
Currency: ZAR c: 5300 328 6845
Branchs; 250655
Settlement Discount 12.29-
Payable after Discount : 807.13




